Type
Frame Specification Media
Nominal (in.) Actual (mm) Wt. Air Flow IPD FPD
Liner
W H D W H D kG (CMH) (Pa) (Pa)
PLV 289W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 12 24 1/2 289 594 14 0.14 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 20 24 1/2 492 594 14 0.74 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-14T-G4L2V12 24 24 1/2 594 594 14 0.95 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 12 24 1 289 594 21 0.51 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 20 24 1 492 594 21 0.86 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-21T-G4L2V12 24 24 1 594 594 21 1.17 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 12 24 2 289 594 46 0.73 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 20 24 2 492 594 46 1.33 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-46T-G4L2V12 24 24 2 594 594 46 1.72 3200 45 150 2
PLV 289W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 12 24 4 289 594 95 1.50 1600 45 150 2
PLV 492W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 20 24 4 492 594 95 3.01 2700 45 150 2
PLV 594W-594H-95T-G4L2V12 24 24 4 594 594 95 3.92 3200 45 150 2
PLV xxxW-yyyH-zzT-G4L2V12 Custom xxx yyy zz - - 15 150 2
Type
Weight Thickness Initial PD Arrestance
Color Application